Universal Journal of Pharmaceutical

Research
ISSN: 2456-8058 CODEN (USA): UJPRA3
An International Peer Reviewed Open Access Online
Journal

Email: editor@ujpr.org

Tel: +91-9997722274
http://www.ujpr.org

o

>

REVIEWERS OF 2016

We are very thankful for these experts who have evaluated and approved the
articles for publication in 2016.

Dr. Barkat Ali Khan, Kampala International University, Uganda, barki.gold@gmail.com
Dr. Awofisayo, O Abosede, University of Uyo, Nigeria, shalomgirl08@yahoo.com

Dr. Michael Otakhor Erhunmwunse, St. Philomena Catholic Hospital, Nigeria,
dedoctor4life@gmail.com

Dr. Sally A. El-Zahaby, Pharos University in Alexandria, Egypt,
sally.elzahaby@yahoo.com

Dr. Maha Khalifa Ahmed Khalifa, Al-Azhar Universit - Cairo,
Egypt,mahakhalifa.ahmed@hotmail.com

Dr. A.K. Rai, PSIT, Kanpur, U.P, India, drawanikrai@gmail.com

Dr. Viney Chawla, University Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Baba Farid University
of Health Sciences, Punjab, India, drvineychawla@gmail.com

Dr. Navin Goyal, Himachal Institute of Pharmacy, HP, India, drgoyal79@gmail.com
Dr. Kingsley C Anukam, University of Benin, Nigeria, kanukam@gmail.com

Dr. Ahmad Abdelsattar El-Ebiary, Tanta University Hospitals, Tanta, Egypt,
a.ebiary@med.tanta.edu.eg

Dr. Xinwei Li, Jilin University, China, lixinweil00@jlu.edu.cn

Dr. Mahmut Yildiztekin, Mugla Sitki Kocman University, Turkey,
mahmutyildiztekin@mu.edu.tr

Dr. Luisetto Mauro, AUSL PC, Piacenza Area, Italy, M.Luisetto@ausl.pc.it

Dr. Masoumeh Divar, Shiraz University, Shiraz, Iran, zhaledivar@gmail.com

Dr. Mohamed Derbali, Faculty of Pharmacy, Monastir, Tunisia,
mohamed.edderbali@gmail.com

Dr. Iman Muhammad Higazy, National Research Center, Egypt,
imane.higazy@hotmail.com

Dr. Dalia Kamal Zaffar Ali, Modern University for technology and information, Egypt,
dr.moda88@gmail.com

Areen Alshweiat, University of Szeged, Hungary, areen.alshweiat@hu.edu.jo

Prof. Dr. Ali Gamal Ahmed Al-kaf, Sana'a university, Yemen, alialkaf21@gmail.com
Dr. Mahmoud S. Abdallah, University of Sadat city, Egypt, dr_samy777@yahoo.com
Dr. Mohamed Salama, Modern University for Technology & Information, Egypt,
salama47@yahoo.com

Kian Navaee, Shahre Daru Pharmaceutical Co., Iran, kian.navaee@chemist.com

Dr. Tamer Elhabibi, Egyptian Russian University, Egypt, Tamer_elhabibi@yahoo.com
Dr. Mohamed Said Fathy Al-Refaey, University of Sadat City, Menofia, Egypt,
mido_ph212@yahoo.com



